
 THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW 
TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SUMMER 2017 
 
  

  
SUMMER SESSION 2017 

 
  
Accelerated (Turbo) Courses 
 
First Day of Accelerated Summer (TURBO)  Monday  May 15, 2017 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes (TURBO)  Monday  May 15, 2017 
Last Day of Classes (TURBO)    Friday   May 26, 2017 
Memorial Day (NO CLASSES)    Monday  May 29, 2017 
Reading Period (NO CLASSES)   Tues-Wed  May 30-31, 2017 
Final Examinations (TURBO)    Thurs-Fri  June 1-2, 2017 
 
Regular Summer Courses    
 
First Day of Class-Regular Summer   Monday  June 5, 2017 
Last Day to Add/Drop     Wednesday  June 7, 2017 
Independence Day (NO CLASSES)   Tuesday  July 4, 2017 
Last Day of Classes     Friday   July 28, 2017 
Last Day to Drop     Friday   July 28, 2017 
Reading Period (NO CLASSES)   Sat-Tue  July 29 – Aug 1, 2017 
Final Examinations     Wed-Fri  August 2-4, 2017 
  
     
 
 
 

*Please note that the calendar event-dates are subject to change. 
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